
Summer 

Reading

Program

2024
adults: ages 18 and up

How It

Works

Use beanstack to Log your

reading and activities 

Weekly to earn chances to

win prizes

Every 60 minutes read = 

1 entry into a drawing for
a $5 Jessie’s of Linwood gift card
Complete the week‘s activity

or attend a program in

addition to reading = 

 1 entry into a drawing for 
1 Playland mini-golf ticket

Earn at least 16 Beanstack

badges during the summer

for reading and activities =
1 entry into the Grand Prize drawing

for a Stanley water bottle and
insulated cooler backpack

Welcome to the

Linwood Public

Library’s 

Summer Reading

Program!

Join us for an adventure
around the world! Sign up in

Beanstack to get started.

June 17 - August 10

sign up on the
website

or sign up in the
Beanstack app
available in the

App or Google Play
Store



Mon., June 17, 6 p.m.: New Jersey Forest
Fire Service and Smokey the Bear  
Tues., June 18, 5 p.m.: Summer Reading
Kickoff Event! with DeCadence Food Truck -
The first 100 visitors get a free cake pop!
Tues., June 18, 7 p.m.: Wetlands Institute
with Plankton: Bugs of the Sea 
Mon., June 24, 7 p.m.: Zoophoria NJ 
Tues., July 2, 7 p.m.: Adventure Aquarium’s
Center for Aquatic Sciences
Mon., July 8, 4 p.m.: “The Quest for the
Kakapo!” with Traveling Lantern Theatre
Company 
Tues., July 16, 7 p.m.: All Around This World
Music 
Tues., July 23, 7 p.m.: Talewise’s Science
Heroes “Adventure of the Lost Treasure” 
Tues., July 30, 7 p.m.: The Fiddle Club with
Dr. May Strange 
Thurs., August 1, 6 p.m.: Emerald Isle
Academy of Irish Dance 
Thurs., August 8, 7 p.m.: Beth & Scott and
Friends Music 
Tues., August 13, 11 a.m.: Summer Reading
Closing Ceremonies! - Join us for games
and the awarding of the summer reading
grand prizes for each age group! 

family programs

Mah jong

yarn and yammer

learn to knit,

crochet...all things 

with yarn

Wednesdays, 1-3 p.m.

Tuesdays, 1-4 p.m.

yoga

Bring your yoga mat and join us

& local instructor jaclyn todd

Mondays, 11-11:45 a.m.

make it at the

library

craft in the makery

Wed., June 26, 6 p.m.: Iron-On Zippered
Bags
Thurs., June 27, 4 p.m.: 4th of July Star
Dangle Earrings
Fri., June 28, 12 p.m.: Bee Garden Flag
Workshop
Sat., June 29, 11 a.m.: Sidewalk Chalk
Template Workshop

to find the full
calendar with
descriptions
of each event

Movies

experience the world 

through film

Thurs., June 20, 10:30 a.m.: Balto (G)
Sat., June 22, 3 p.m.: Escape to Witch
Mountain (G) (Saturdays at the Cinema)
Thurs., June 27, 10:30 a.m.: Encanto (PG)
Thurs., July 11, 10:30 a.m.: Rabbit-Proof
Fence (PG)
Thurs., July 18, 10:30 a.m.: Queen of Katwe
(PG)
Thurs., July 25, 10:30 a.m.: The Eagle
Huntress (G)
Thurs., August 1, 10:30 a.m.: Paddington
(PG)
Thurs., August 8, 10:30 a.m.: Antarctica: A
Year on Ice (PG)


